
Overall	
Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Age	Group Walk? Time

1 113 McArdle Andrea 20-24 	 19:07
2 127 Gruca Dorota 45-49 	 19:34
3 196 Staid Andrea 30-34 	 21:18
4 177 Repasch Marisa 20-24 	 21:39
5 136 Pollard Jennifer 50-54 	 22:31
6 152 Oneall Beth 50-54 	 22:44
7 207 Willis Sarah 35-39 23:34
8 156 Romero	Jurisson Ana 30-34 	 23:55
9 217 Villwock-WiLe Natalie 30-34 23:59
10 213 Vernon Starla 40-44 24:15
11 165 Wheeler Lauren 25-29 	 24:23
12 205 Lopez Laura 35-39 25:03
13 216 Phillips Denise 50-54 26:14
14 117 Wagner Elizabeth 50-54 	 26:19
15 160 Cudney-Black Jane 45-49 	 26:20
16 206 Janda Angela 30-34 26:27
17 122 Sanders Sarah 45-49 	 26:45
18 159 Rodriguez-Ortega Sonia 40-44 	 26:49
19 118 Trautwein Kerry 45-49 	 26:53
20 101 Rogers Carol 50-54 	 27:02
21 211 Fleg Shannon 35-39 27:04
22 220 Fleg Nizhoni 0-14 27:37
23 161 Wiggins Wendy 0-14 	 27:55
24 179 Kirsling Kathy 65-69 	 27:55
25 182 Riley DeeAnn 55-59 	 28:03
26 169 Stout Hannah 20-24 	 28:23
27 104 Carpenter Roxanne 50-54 	 29:14
28 181 Manuelito Vanessa 40-44 	 29:21
29 219 Werito Marcella 40-44 29:34
30 115 Green Pamela 60-64 	 29:42
31 155 TERRONEZ IRENE 70+ 	 29:42
32 142 Davis Jera 20-24 	 30:29
33 103 Davenport Beth 55-59 	 30:31
34 135 Terlesky Kristen 35-39 	 30:40
35 132 Waatsa Levoria 50-54 	 30:41
36 102 Hajek Chris_ne 40-44 	 31:08
37 204 Shabi Celesey 35-39 31:17
38 178 Draelos Laura 50-54 WALK 31:18
39 129 Ricci Chris_ana 30-34 	 31:29
40 105 Robillard Renee 60-64 	 31:54
41 172 Romero Linda 60-64 	 32:06
42 143 Osterfoss Margaret 65-69 	 32:11

Overall	Results



43 193 Russell Rebecca 35-39 	 32:31
44 157 Valdez-Ayres Kelly 60-64 	 32:42
45 131 Quinn Molly 25-29 	 32:45
46 176 Daly Kathy 55-59 	 33:16
47 163 Alvarez Rita 55-59 WALK 33:57
48 166 Haskie Ana 30-34 	 34:11
49 121 Pandey Joelle 35-39 	 34:16
50 112 Romero Bev 40-44 	 34:29
51 134 Torrez Rebecca 45-49 	 34:49
52 195 Afonso Danye'l 45-49 	 35:03
53 203 Ruckman Leah 0-14 35:27
54 212 Murray Paige 20-25 35:51
55 125 McCarty Megan 40-44 	 36:19
56 150 Anderson Coren 40-44 	 36:25
57 153 ARAGON-GREER MICAELA 30-34 	 36:29
58 124 Steele Lilly 40-44 	 36:32
59 167 Pino Tina 50-54 	 36:40
60 116 PaLerson-Stone Maureen 40-44 	 36:42
61 146 Edinger Claudia 45-49 	 36:45
62 200 Wess Debra 60-64 36:47
63 120 Christman Andrea 35-39 	 37:39
64 133 Waatsa Brianna 15-19 	 39:01
65 184 Ayres Anne 60-64 	 39:02
66 218 Johnston Joanna 35-39 39:03
67 190 Sorrell Renay 40-44 	 39:25
68 198 Maclay Laura 55-59 39:40
69 141 Honch Laura 45-49 	 40:17
70 126 Sack Connie 65-69 	 40:33
71 130 Prince Shirley 55-59 	 41:13
72 215 Thomas LoreLa 50-54 41:47
73 107 Wolverton Carol 70+ WALK 41:51
74 168 Pino Victoria 25-29 	 42:06
75 148 Trefethen Salley 65-69 WALK 42:30
76 171 Walker Amanda 35-39 	 42:45
77 175 Fong Flora 50-54 	 43:14
78 201 Buchanan Louella 65-69 43:49
79 180 Mar_n PaLy 60-64 	 43:57
80 191 Flores Melissa 45-49 	 44:36
81 110 Hamblen Erica 40-44 	 44:37
82 192 Schelling Carolyn 60-64 	 44:40
83 128 Chissoe Jaye 40-44 WALK 44:49
84 144 Bandy Kristen 45-49 	 44:58
85 151 Vigil Camille 45-49 	 44:59
86 147 Hernandez Yolanda 50-54 	 45:13
87 139 Walsh Mary 50-54 WALK 46:14
88 140 Wilcox Chris_e 60-64 WALK 46:14



89 202 WyaL Marge 65-69 46:15
90 137 Haskie Debra 55-59 WALK 46:28
91 210 Deyapp Leann 25-29 46:53
92 109 Mar_nez Briana 20-24 WALK 48:27
93 162 Cas_llo Erica 25-29 WALK 48:32
94 106 Carrell Maddie 25-29 	 49:42
95 214 Hamblen Elise 0-14 50:08
96 173 Williams Alisha 0-14 WALK 50:48
97 145 Looks	Twice Nita 35-39 	 51:57
98 114 Garcia Perky 50-54 	 52:10
99 154 Berry Rene 55-59 WALK 54:21
100 199 Crowe Patricia 60-64 54:22
101 170 Miller Susanna 60-64 WALK 55:26
102 189 Long Lucia 30-34 WALK 56:25
103 111 S_dham Jennifer 40-44 WALK 1:01:58

Overal	Winners

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 113 McArdle Andrea 19:07
2 127 Gruca Dorota 19:34
3 196 Staid Andrea 21:18

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 136 Pollard Jennifer 22:31
2 152 Oneall Beth 22:44
3 213 Vernon Starla 24:15

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 178 Draelos Laura 31:18
2 163 Alvarez Rita 33:57
3 107 Wolverton Carol 41:51

Group	Results

Masters	Winners

Racewalk	Winners



Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 220 Fleg Nizhoni 27:37
2 203 Ruckman Leah 35:27
3 214 Hamblen Elise 50:08

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 133 Watsaa Brianna 39:01
2
3

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 177 Repasch Marisa 21:18
2 169 Stout Hannah 28:23
3 142 Davis Jena 30:29

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 165 Wheeler Lauren 24:23
2 131 Quinn Molly 32:45
3 168 Pino Victoria 42:06

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 156 Romero-Jurisson Ana 23:35
2 217 Villwock-WiLe Natalie 23:59
3 206 Janda Angela 26:27

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 207 Willis Sarah 23:34
2 205 Lopez Laura 25:03
3 211 Fleg Shannon 27:04

20-24	Age	Group

25-29	Age	Group

30-34	Age	Group

35-39	Age	Group

0-14	Age	Group

15-19	Age	Group



Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 159 Rodriguez-Ortega Sonia 26:49
2 181 Manuel Vanessa 29:21
3 219 Werito Marcella 29:34

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 160 Cudney-Black Jane 26:20
2 122 Sanders Sarah 26:45
3 118 Trautwein Kerry 26:53

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 216 Phillips Denise 26:14
2 117 Wagner Elizabeth 26:19
3 101 Rogers Carol 27:02

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 182 Riley Deann 28:03
2 103 Davenport Beth 30:31
3 176 Daly Kathy 33:16

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 155 Green Pamela 29:42
2 105 Robillard Renee 31:54
3 172 Romero Linda 32:06

Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 179 Kirsling Kathy 27:55
2 143 Ostenfoss Margaret 32:11
3 126 Sack Connie 40:33

50-54	Age	Group

55-59	Age	Group

60-64	Age	Group

65-69	Age	Group

40-44	Age	Group

45-49	Age	Group



Placement Bib	No. Last	Name First	Name Time
1 155 Terronez Irene 29:42
2
3

70+	Age	Group


